MASWIK FOOD COURT

HOMESTYLE STATION

Oatmeal - §5.75

Served with your choice of side

Pancakes $8.25

Served with your choice of side

Breakfast Burrito $9.25

Eggs, Sausage or Bacon, Onions, Peppers,
Cheddar Cheese

Country Fried Steak S$13.95

Biscuit, Breakfast Potato, EQgs

Biscuit & Gravy . S11.75
Served with your choice of side
Scrambled Eggs S11.25

Served with choice of meat and
breakfast pofatoes

Hash Brown Casserole |S11.95

Served with your choice Bacon or
Sausage




MASWIK FOOD COURT

OMELETTE & WARELL

Waffle
Western Omelette

(Onion, Green Pepper, Ham)

Southwestern Omelette
(Onion, Green Pepper, Ham, Green Chili)

Ham & Cheese Omele
Ham, Cheddar)

Veggie Omelette

Onion, Green Pepper, Tomato, Mushroom

Cheese Omeleftte
Cheddar Cheese)

Grand Canyon Breakfast

2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Potatoes, Toast)

Mule Rider Breakfast

2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Biscuils and Gravy)

reakfast Sandwich

1 Egg Any Style on Toast or Bagel,
acon or Sausage Patty, Potatoes)

g e

$9.95
$13.95

$13.95
$S11.95
$12.95
$10.95

$12.95

$S11.95
$9.95
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