## MASWIK FOOD COURT

## HOMESTYLE STATION—

Oatmeal Served with your choice of side	\$5.75
Pancakes Served with your choice of side	\$8.25
Breakfast Burrito Eggs, Sausage or Bacon, Onions, Peppers,	\$9.25
Cheddar Cheese  Country Fried Steak  Biscuit, Breakfast Potato, Eggs	\$13.95
Biscuit & Gravy Served with your choice of side	\$11.75
Scrambled Eggs Served with choice of meat and	\$11.25
Hash Brown Casserole	\$11.95
Served with your choice Bacon or Sausage	



## MASWIK FOOD COURT

## -OMELETTE & WAFFLE-

Waffle	\$9.95
Western Omelette (Onion, Green Pepper, Ham)	\$13.95
Southwestern Omelette (Onion, Green Pepper, Ham, Green Chili)	\$13.95
Ham & Cheese Omelette (Ham, Cheddar)	\$11.95
Veggie Omelette (Onion, Green Pepper, Tomato, Mushroom)	\$12.95
Cheese Omelette (Cheddar Cheese)	\$10.95
Grand Canyon Breakfast (2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Potatoes, Toast)	\$12.95
Mule Rider Breakfast (2 Eggs, Bacon or Sausage, Biscuits and Gravy)	\$11.95
Breakfast Sandwich (1 Egg Any Style on Toast or Bagel, Bacon or Sausage Patty, Potatoes)	\$9.95

